

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1148 OF 2013

SHAIKH SALMODDIN SHAIKH ANNU

VERSUS

STATE OF MAH., THRU COLLECTOR, AMRAVATI AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J.
DATE : JUNE 15, 2016.

As per Practice Note no.20, printing of paper book
is dispensed with.

Twelve weeks time is granted to the appellant/s to
file private paper book.

JUDGE

Diwale